
Lieferschein/Delivery Note

Lieferumfang/Contents of delivery :

Pos.
Benennung

Naming

Porsche Teilenummer

Porsche Partnumber

Anzahl

Quantity

Bemerkung

Comment

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Hinweise (bitte zutreffendes Ankreuzen):

Notes (please tick as appropriate):

Versanddatum:
Date of shipment:

Bestellnummer:
Order number:

Empfänger/Recipient:
Dr. Ing. h.c. F. Porsche AG
c/o Keller GmbH

Dieselstraße 13
71254 Ditzingen
Germany

Absender/Sender address:

Ansprechpartner des Absenders: 
Contact person of sender:

Name:
email:
Phone:

Es liegt keine Porsche Bestellnummer vor. Der Versand erfolgt aufgrund von Reklamation zur Analyse/Befundung des/der Bauteile. Die Lieferung erfolgt daher kostenlos.
There is no Porsche order number. The shipment is due to a complaint for analysis/examination of the component(s). Delivery is therefore free of charge.

Beinhaltete Bauteile sind defekt/unbrauchbar.
Included components are defective/useless.
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